Join the Palm Beach County Bar Association's 100% Club



What does it mean to be part of the 100 % Club?

When 100 % of your local attorneys join the Palm Beach County Bar Association, they'll be joining the largest and most active voluntary Bar in Palm Beach County with nearly 3,000 local members, including judges, attorneys and certified paralegals. The Palm Beach County Bar Association maintains an active year-round calendar with something to offer everyone! Whether you need CLE (live or pre-recorded); networking opportunities; or special events, we're here for you!

As an added member benefit, firms who join our 100 % Club will receive the following marketing and advertising at no additional cost.

- Your firm will be recognized on our Website for the term starting July 1, 2023—June 30, 2024.
- Your firm will be featured and highlighted in the Bar Bulletin, in future eBlasts, and the Palm Beach County Bar Association's Facebook page.

nber of the Week information:		
Small Firm: Firm with 3 to 9 attorneys		
Member to be featured: Name:	email:	
_Medium Firm: Firm with 10 to 29 attorneys		
Members to be featured: Name:	email:	
Name:		
Large Firm: Firm with more than 30 attorneys		
Members to be featured: Name:	email:	
Name:	email:	
Name:		

Submit this form to: Stephanie Lane, Palm Beach County Bar Association, P.O. Box 17726, West Palm Beach, FL 33406, or by e-mail at SLane@palmbeachbar.org. For questions, please call (561) 687-2800.